specified report quality 

parameters. 

Additionally, the 

monthly reports must be 

submitted by 12H00 on 

Quality 

parameters as per 

specification in 

scope + request of 

Service Manager. 

Frequency of 

submission = 

monthly, by 12H00 

on the 3rd day after 

R1 500.00 (One thousand-

five hundred rand) per 

occurrence 

the 3rd day after the 

assessment period.  

the assessment 

period. 

Corrective action 

– lack of service 

Lack of service 

non-compliance 

not rectified within 

3 hours of 

notification 

Continuous audits by 

the operations and